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Amit Senapati.
L / 32, Azadgarh Regent park Tollygunge,Kolkata _ 7 000 40

pAN:- BTZpS2046B
COMPUTATION OF INCOME TAX FORA.Y. 2022.23

Income from Salar.v:
Salary from
Less; Standard Deduction u/s 16[iiJ

B. Income from House property
Net Annual Value
Less:- Deduction under Sec.Z4

C. Income from Business/profession
Net Profit as per profit and Loss Account
Less:- Brought forward Business Loss
Less:- Interest on Fixed Deposit
Less:- Interest on RD

Less:- Interest on ppF

Less:- Interest on Income Tax Refund
Less:- Interest from Savings Bank

D. Income from Other Sources
Interest 0n Fixed Deposit
Interest on RD

Interest on ppF

Interest on Income Tax Refund
Interest from Savings Bank

Total Income

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A
LIC Premium U/s gOC

School Fees U/s BOC

Mediclaim U/s 80D
Savings Bank Interest U/s B0TTA

Round Off

ax On Total Income
Tax

Add: Surcharge

Health & Education Cess @ 4o/o

dd: Interest u/s234 A
Add:lnterest u/s2348
Add: Interestu/s 234 C

Add: Interestu/s 234 F

x Already Paid
Advance Tax
TDS and TCS as per 2645 I 2'00'000'00

elf Assessment tax paid | 10,418'oo

Tax Payable/ fRefundable)

!4,57,736.35

14,57,736.35

61.6.00

s,sor.oo

6,35,515.00

57,749.00

14,14,253.35

6,93,264.00 | t,s0,000.00

1.2,374.00

5,9 01.00

1,,86,293.40

7,451,.74

12,45,978.35

1.,93,745.14

9,040.00
40,680,00

24,926.00

5,000.00

2,73,391.I4

2,10,418.00



I

ll

Amit Senapati
t/32, Azad,garh Regent Park Tollygunge,Kolkata - 700040

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31ST MAR,2022
Liabilities Amount (Rs) Amount [Rs) | Assets Amount (Rs) Amount fRsl

Pratners Capital Account
Introduced during the year
(As Per Last Year)

Add: Share 0f Profit

Add: Remunaration

Less: Drawings

Loans & liability
Unsecured Loan

Current Liabilities & Provision
C reditors
Other Liablity
P.F

Audit Fees

GST Liab

59,07,942.00

14,57,736.35

60,000.00

4,21.5.95 74,2L,462.40

1060000.00

Fixed Assets
Motor Bike
Furniture & fixtures

Computer

Jewellery

Electrical item

Scorpio car

Bolero car
Ambulance

llnvestment
I Investment in Other [Lic)

I 
Investment in Property

I

I 
Current Assets

8,60,423.80 | Loan and advance to party

I Security deposit (ultratech)
Work in Progress 

IDebtors 
I

advance tax 
I

Advance paid against land deve

CashatBank 
I

Axis Bank (918020056940037) 
|

HDFC Bank I

Cash in Hand

81041.55
214356.60

51.,279.00

4,1.4,450.00

I,29,068.25

4,38,684.1,5

152615.80
4,50,000.00 19,31,495.35

8,35,515.00

9,70,000.00
25,000.00

13,14,554.00
9,69,584.00
2,00,000.00

15,60,000.00

13,48,752.00

1,86,986.00

4,55,625.00
75,315.00
50,383.80
25,000.00

2,54,100.00

6,35,515.00

2,00,000.00

lopment

11,03,488.00

2,45,264.00

93,4t,A86.20
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AmitSenapati
1,/32, Azadgarh Regent Park,Tollygunge,Kolkata - 700040

STATEMENT OF PROFIT & LOSS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MAR, 2022
Particulars Amount [Rs) Amount [Rs) Particulars Amount{Rs) Amount(Rs)

, Direct Expenses

0pening WIP

Purchase

Direct wages

Material carriage inward
Lift Purchased
Marble Purchased

Gross Profit c/d

Administration Expenses

Audit Fess .

Office Expenses o

St0rage materaial pur i
Elevetor Maintenance"
Salary .

Medical Exp r

Steel railing fiting .
' Labour contractor payment .

Electrical labour contractor "

Door frame fiting charges '
Nlarble fiting charges -

Security exp .
Electrical charges 

"
Property tax

KMC water connection charge'
Puja Bonus .

Rent -
Esi Payment .

Hire charges .

Window sliding fiting charges o

Reimbursement ofexp ,

Electrical fiting works .

Labour charges fro paint work.
Land lord site cost

Electric pump purchase 
"

Site cxp .

Property development charges -

Bank Charges .

Power and fuel -

Tour and travelling exp.

Driver Salary .

Computer repair charges !

Internet Charges '
Repair and Maintenance *

Telephoneexp.
lnterst on loan .

Donation,
Misce- Exp ,

Brf,l{erage exp t

Printing and Stationery ,

Liasining charges r

Drawing and desigining charges "
Professional fees

Legal Fees

Conveyance exp

Staff wellfare
Arcitect Fess .

Business development exp ,

Grill fiting charges '
['l u nrbing fi ting charges

Glass fiting charges

Painting charges

Stamp duty and registration charges

Depreciation
Depreciation

Taxation
Municipal tax

Net Profit

2,227,564.00

38,866,914.00
2,725,354.00

312,400.00

2,456,600.00
7,265,444.OO 47,454,676.00

2t,994,67A.00

By Sales
Revenue from operation

Closing Wip

By Gross profit b/f

" By Other Income
Bank Interest
Rent Income

Y r- t1 ci;; '

,r l-AJtJc,--: i

cc*

68,534,800.00 68,534,800.00

1,314,554.00

8,564.00
120,500.00

. 25,000.00
80,565.00

313,520.00
340,000.00
650,2 00.00

39,560.00

455,424.00
2,870,255.00

1,650,000.00
t,645,201.00

652,450.00

245,755.00

71,760.00

2 23,560.00

2 50,000.00
' 125,600.00

t,235,652.00
33,580.00

576,851.00

256,458.00

r20,547.00
213,658.00

205,47 4.00

4t4,575.00
55,200.00

290,200.00

2,090,500.00

7,918.00
- s2,457.00

65,910.00

144,000.00

25,450.00

10,960.00

123,560.00
- 4,897.00

2 51,801.00

45,000.00

56,33 2.00

77,000.00

25,360.00

355,000.00
,510,585.00

- 40,000.00

1 1 5,800.00
' 22,358.00
. 30,525.00

245,700.00

155,700.00

786,592.00

486,500.00

186,545.00

645,872.00

745,230.00

69,849,354.00

20,349,997,00

- 799,428.65

. 116,580.00

L,457,736.35

22,123,7+2.O0

69,849,354.00

2L,994,674.OO

t29,064.00
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